PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 10514
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 10514
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
High-Power Diode Laser
Technology XVI
Mark S. Zediker
Editor

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a seven-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first five digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Printed in the United States of America by Curran Associates, Inc., under license from SPIE.
  Contents
 vii Authors
 ix Conference Committee
 xi Introduction
 SESSION 1 NEW HIGH POWER WAVELENGTHS
 10514 02 Blue 450nm high power semiconductor continuous wave laser bars exceeding rollover
output power of 80W (Invited Paper) [10514-1]
 10514 03 700 W blue fiber-coupled diode-laser emitting at 450 nm [10514-2]
 10514 04 Recent progress of 638-nm high-power broad area laser diodes in Mitsubishi Electric
[10514-3]
 10514 05 Next generation DIRCM for 2.1-2.3 micron wavelength based on direct-diode GaSb
technology [10514-4]
 10514 07 Blue laser diode (450 nm) systems for welding copper [10514-6]
 10514 08 Visible high power fiber coupled diode lasers [10514-7]
 SESSION 2 HIGH POWER DIODE LASER TECHNOLOGY I
 10514 0A Extreme triple asymmetric (ETAS) epitaxial designs for increased efficiency at high powers
in 9xx-nm diode lasers [10514-9]
 10514 0B High polarization purity operation of 99% in 9xx-nm broad stripe laser diodes [10514-10]
 10514 0D Development of highly efficient laser bars emitting at around 1060 nm for medical
applications [10514-12]
 10514 0E 970-nm ridge waveguide diode laser bars for high power DWBC systems [10514-13]
 SESSION 3 HIGH POWER DIODE LASER TECHNOLOGY II
 10514 0F Diode lasers optimized in brightness for fiber laser pumping [10514-14]
 10514 0G Next generation diode lasers with enhanced brightness [10514-15]
 10514 0H Advancements of ultra-high peak power laser diode arrays [10514-16]
iii
 10514 0I Advances in infrared high power lasers for long term operation [10514-17]
 SESSION 4 HIGH POWER FIBER COUPLED SOURCES
 10514 0J High-power fiber-coupled pump lasers for fiber lasers [10514-18]
 10514 0K Efficient pump module coupling >1kW from a compact detachable fiber [10514-19]
 10514 0L Improvement in reduced-mode (REM) diodes enable 315 W from 105-μm 0.15-NA fiber-
coupled modules [10514-20]
 10514 0M 120W, NA_0.15 fiber coupled LD module with 125-μm clad/NA 0.22 fiber by spatial
coupling method [10514-21]
 10514 0N High brightness KW-class direct diode laser [10514-22]
 10514 0O Ultracompact hermetic laser diode modules for harsh environment  [10514-23]
 10514 0P Continued advances in high brightness fiber-coupled laser modules for efficient pumping
of fiber and solid-state lasers [10514-24]
 SESSION 5 WAVELENGTH STABILIZED DEVICES I
 10514 0S Auto-locking waveguide amplifier system for lidar and magnetometric applications
[10514-27]
 SESSION 6 WAVELENGTH STABILIZED DEVICES II